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Bar and Mediterranean Restaurant

 ILLYRIAN

22 Goodall Street
WS1 1QL
Walsall

Espresso
Macciato
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Tea
Hot Chocolate

£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£1.50
£2.50

Hot Drinks

£1.50
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.00

Still water
Spring water
Coca Cola
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Fanta Exotic
B52 Energy Drink
Red Bull
Schweppes

Soft Drinks

Peroni
Heineken
Carlsberg
Moretti
Budweiser
Beck’s
Corona

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.50

Beers

Jack Daniels
Sambuca
Malibu
Bell’s
Smirnoff
Raki(ouzo)
Martini
Metaxa
Disaronno

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Spirits

Single Double

Prosecco
Pinot Grigio(white)

Chianti(red)

Bordeaux(red)

Casillero Del Diablo(red)

Barbera D’asti (red)

Merlot(red)

£5.00
£6.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00

£20.00
£23.00
£25.00
£23.00
£23.00
£25.00
£25.00

Wines

Glass Bottle


