#### **Hot Drinks**

# Espresso £2.00 Macciato £2.50 Cappuccino £2.50 Caffe Latte £3.00 Tea £1.50 Hot Chocolate £2.50

#### **Soft Drinks**

£1.50
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.00

#### Beers

Peroni	£3.30
Heineken	£3.30
Carlsberg	£3.30
Moretti	£3.30
Budweiser	£3.30
Beck's	£3.30
Corona	£3.50

#### **Spirits**

3 to 100	Single	Double
Jack Daniels	£3.50	Double £5.50
Sambuca	£3.50	£5.50
Malibu	£3.50	£5.50
Bell's	£3.50	£5.50
Smirnoff	£3.50	£5.50
Raki(ouzo)	£2.50	£4.00
Martini ´	£3.50	£5.50
Metaxa	£3.50	£5.50
Disaronno	£3.50	£5.50

## TITVDIAN

Bar and Mediterranean Restaurant

#### 22 Goodall Street WS1 1QL Walsall





### ILLYRIAN

Bar and Mediterranean Restaurant



22 Goodall Street WS1 1QL Walsall

#### Wines

The state of the s	Glass	Bottle
Prosecco A	£5.00	£20.00
Pinot Grigio(white)	£6.00	£23.00
Chianti(red)	£7.00	£25.00
Bordeaux(red)	£6.00	£23.00
Casillero Del Diablo(red)	£6.00	£23.00
Barbera D'asti (red)		£25.00
Merlot(red)	£7.00	£25.00